CITY OF SACRAMENTO		Permit No:	0401252
1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95	814 4 1	Insp Area: Thos Bros:	3 17 F3
Site Address: 2824 18TH AV SAC Parcel No: 019-0061-042	effects on appearing the earlier and of the earlier	Sub-Type: Housing (Y/N):	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
CONTRACTOR HOUSH ROOFING CONSTRUCTION 8175 ALPINE AVE SUITE E SACTO. CA. 95826	OWNER LEWIS CLIFTON P & HELENA M 2824 18TH AV SACRAMENTO CA 95820	ARCHITECT	
Nature of Work: TEAR OFF ROOF (3 L. APPLY 15 YR POLYGLASS TORCH DO			
CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY: 1 the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Ci	hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that v. C).	t there is a construction lending agency	for the performance of
Lender's Name	Lender'sAddress	Attended to the second of the	to state.
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARAT (commencing with section 7000) of Division 3 of the B	ION: I hereby affirm under penalty of usiness and Professions Code and my lice	f perjury that I am licensed under p nse is in full force and effect.	rovisions of Chapter 9
License Class License Number 413787	_ Date Z) Area C 4 Contractor	Signature Bill C Ma	rel_
License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 70 basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 4 basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 4 basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 4 basis for the property, or my employees sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Code: The who does such work himself or herself or through his/lithe the building or improvement is sold within one year of the purpose of sale.) 1, as owner of the property, am exclusively con	with wages as their sole compensation, w Contractors License Law does not apply her own employees, provided that such in completion, the owner-builder will have t	subjects the applicant to a civil penalt ill do the work, and the structure is not to an owner of property who builds or approvements are not intended or offere- the burden of proving that he/she did no	intended or offered for improves thereon, and d for sale. If, however, ot build or improve for
The Contractors License Law does not apply to an own licensed pursuant to the Contractors License Law).	cr of property who builds or improves the	reon, and who contracts for such proje	cts with a contractor(s)
	& PC for this reason:		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
DateOv	vner Signature		
IN ISSUING THIS BUILDING PERMIT, the appli measurements and locations shown on the application private agreement relating to permissible or prohibited improvement or the violation of any private agreement relating to permissible or prohibited	or accompanying drawings and that the locations for such improvements. This is	improvement to be constructed does:	not violate any law or
I certify that I have read this application and state that a building construction and herby authorize representative	ll information is correct. I agree to comple(s) of this city to enter upon the abovement	y with all city and county ordinances artioned property for inspection purpose	nd state laws relating to s.
Date 27 Acc 64	plicant/Agent Signature 3.00	CHarl	
WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATED I have and will maintain a certificate of consent performance of work for which the permit is issued. I have and will maintain workers' compensation this permit is issued. My workers' compensation insurant	to self-insure for workers' compensation	as provided for by Section 3700 of th	e Labor Code, for the
STATE FUND THE PROPERTY OF THE	Policy Number: 47 NI	NIT 000034 Exp Date	10/01/2004
This section need not be completed if the permit not employ any person in any manner so as to become a workers' compensation provisions of Section 3700 of the	t is for \$100 or less) I certify the implicit subject to the workers' compensation laws Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply will	roriting of the work for which this of California and agree that if I should it hoselprovisions.	permit is issued, Ishall become subject to the
	plicant Signature BMC	Vack - 1	The state The
WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER'S (CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP T	COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UN O ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DO	LAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT DLLARS (\$100,000) IN ADDITION	AN EMPLOYER TO TO THE COST OF